
Ceduna Foreshore Hotel 
NYE Event

Friday 31 Dec : 5pm
Ceduna Foreshore Hotel

 

District Council of Ceduna 
NYE Fireworks

Friday 31 Dec : 9:45pm (APPROX)
 

council@ceduna.sa.gov.au08 8625 3407 www.ceduna.sa.gov.au

The District Council of Ceduna

administration building will be closed

from 1:00pm, Friday 24th December

2021 and reopening 9:00am Tuesday

4 January 2022. Essential services

will be available, in case of

emergency contact 08 8625 3407.

Council has adopted the Annual

Report for the financial year ending

30 June 2021. The report is available

to the public on the Council website.

Construction  on 3km of Nurka Road

is scheduled to be completed by the

end of December. Construction work

on Nunji Road is scheduled to

commence mid January 2022. Roads

graded Nov-Dec reporting period:

Schwarz Hill, Martin, Ten Chain,

Nurka. 

Line marking in the CBD is now

complete including median kerbing,

protuberances and roundabouts. 

Whats On
Ceduna & Districts

January Council Meeting
Wednesday 19 January : 3pm

Council Chambers

Ceduna Foreshore Hotel 
 Race Day

Saturday 15 Jan 2022 : 11am 
Ceduna Racecourse

2022 Australia Day Event
Wednesday 26 Jan 2022 : 8am

Ceduna Sailing Club Lawn

Rural Roads & Open Spaces

CEDUNA CIRCULAR
The District Council of Ceduna Newsletter

December 2021

Contact Us

Council Projects

Council have current opportunities

for enthusiastic & self-motivated

individuals to join our team.

Operations Team: Contact Perry

Gould, Manager Infrastructure

and Engineering Services. 

Administration Team : Contact

Ben Taylor, Manager Admin &

Finance. Position Descriptions are

available from the Council

administration building. 

MERRY CHRISTMAS

Office Closure 2021/2022

Annual Report 2020/2021

'Shop Where Your Heart Lives' Careers with Council
Thank you to all of the businesses

and shoppers who participated in

the "Shop Where Your Heart

Lives" campaign. During the 4

week campaign 2446 entries were

received with a  spend value of

$255,286.  

Council is excited to announce our

major prize winners.

1st Prize: Linda Moyse who

shopped at Wonderland Flower

Boutique.

2nd Prize: Chloe Blackham who

shopped at Ceduna Home Timber &

Hardware.

3rd Prize: Shian Milera who

shopped at Ceduna Homescene. 

On behalf of the Councillors and

staff, the District Council of Ceduna

wishes everyone a Merry Christmas

and Happy New Year.
 

OFFICE CLOSED 1pm, Fri 24 Dec 21

REOPENING 9am, Mon 4 Jan 22

  

Christmas Bin Collection
Friday 24 Dec- Normal Service

Monday 27 Dec- NO Collection

Tuesday 28 Dec- Normal + Commerical 

Wednesday 29 Dec- Normal Service

Thursday 30 Dec- Normal Service

Friday 31 Dec- Normal Service

Monday 3rd Jan- NO Collection

Tuesday 4th Jan- Normal + Commercial

Refuse Station Operating Hours
Friday 24 Dec - 9am - 5pm

Saturday 25 Dec - CLOSED

Sun 26 Dec - CLOSED

Monday 27 Dec - CLOSED

Tuesday 28 Dec - CLOSED

Wednesday 29 Dec - 9am - 5pm

Thursday 30 Dec - 9am - 5pm

Friday 31 Dec - 9am - 5pm

Saturday 1 Jan - CLOSED

Sunday 2 Jan - 1pm - 5pm

Monday 3rd Jan - CLOSED

Council News


